Radius Sketchpad

March 22, 2014

Radius Sketchpad presents Episode 42: ShortWaveMusic «ALL NIGHT FLIGHT».

Sketchpad is an ongoing monthly radio program produced for Wave Farm. Wave Farm is a non-profit
arts organization that celebrates creative and community use of media and the airwaves. Wave Farm
provides access to transmission technologies and support artists and organizations that engage
with media as an art form.

The Sketchpad program features a re-broadcast of previous Radius episodes. Each episode is
followed by a playlist of works selected by that episode’s artist. The series seeks to highlight
the peripheral work that influences the research and production of the episode.

Schedule:

Sketchpad broadcasts every fourth Saturday of the month from 2pm - 3pm EST on Wave Farm’s FM
radio station WGXC (90.7-FM).

WGXC (9@.7-FM) is a creative community radio station based in New York’s Greene and Columbia
counties. Hands-on access and participation activate WGXC as a public platform for information,
experimentation, and engagement.

Archive:

Sketchpad is archived on the Transmission Arts Archive, an evolving online resource, a book, and
a physical Study Center located in upstate New York, USA.

Playlist:
Artist Track Album Duration * @ Format
ShortWaveMusic «ALL NIGHT FLIGHT» Radius Episode 42 32:30 Aiff
Ensemble Klang Wave 5 Peter Adriaansz / Waves | 01:39 Mp3

I Turn Around: It's Fear; I

Justin Smith Turn Around Again: It's Love Cut Party Comp 02:50 Mp3
Pashto religious lecture
cassette, recorded in a .
N/A taxicab in Liwa Oasis, United N/A 03:04 ALff
Arab Emirates, October 2010
Jeff Grace The Desert Meek's Cutoff OST 02:32 Mp3
Alan Lamb Primal Image Primal Image 01:35 Mp3
Onryo Meka Mjolnir N/A 03:14 Mp3
Ensemble Klang Wave 5 (Reprise) Peter Adriaansz / Waves | 01:02 Mp3
Douglas Quin Antarctic 77° 37’ S 165° 48’ E Fathom 02:43 Flac
Sore and Steal Staying Home, April '73 Many Moons A Go-Go 02:31 Flac
Alvin Curran Ice, Dew, Food, Crew, Ape Maritime Rites 04:02 Mp3

(John Cage)
Songs Of The Humpback
Whale

Greg Haines Komarovo Komarovo 02:55 Mp3

Frank Watlington @ Solo Whale 01:49 Mp3

Year
2013
2010

2011

2010

2011
1988
2011
2010
2010
2009

2004

1970
2009


http://www.wgxc.org/
http://transmissionarts.org/

N/A

N/A

Giusto Pio

N/A

N/A

* Note: Track times are approximate. All tracks are

Arabic HF communication
recorded in the Strait of
Gibraltar, 2011

Mill whistle, Toronto, Canada,
April 2009

Motore Immobile

Portland Bill F- - Type
Diaphone Foghorn, Dorset,
England, 1993

Surf Textures

N/A
N/A
Motore Immobile
N/A

Voice of the Sea (Cook
Records)

interwoven.

00:41

00:25
01:22

01:34

01:41

Aiff

Aiff
Mp3

ALff

Mp3

2011

2009
1978

1993

1954



