## Radius Sketchpad

March 22, 2014



Radius Sketchpad presents Episode 42: ShortWaveMusic «ALL NIGHT FLIGHT».

Sketchpad is an ongoing monthly radio program produced for <u>Wave Farm</u>. Wave Farm is a non-profit arts organization that celebrates creative and community use of media and the airwaves. Wave Farm provides access to transmission technologies and support artists and organizations that engage with media as an art form.

The Sketchpad program features a re-broadcast of previous Radius episodes. Each episode is followed by a playlist of works selected by that episode's artist. The series seeks to highlight the peripheral work that influences the research and production of the episode.

## Schedule:

Sketchpad broadcasts every fourth Saturday of the month from 2pm - 3pm EST on Wave Farm's FM radio station WGXC (90.7-FM).

<u>WGXC (90.7-FM)</u> is a creative community radio station based in New York's Greene and Columbia counties. Hands-on access and participation activate WGXC as a public platform for information, experimentation, and engagement.

## Archive:

Sketchpad is archived on the <u>Transmission Arts Archive</u>, an evolving online resource, a book, and a physical Study Center located in upstate New York, USA.

## Playlist:

Artist	Track	Album	Duration *	Format	Year
ShortWaveMusic	«ALL NIGHT FLIGHT»	Radius Episode 42	32:30	Aiff	2013
Ensemble Klang	Wave 5	Peter Adriaansz / Waves	01:39	Mp3	2010
Justin Smith	I Turn Around: It's Fear; I Turn Around Again: It's Love	Cut Party Comp	02:50	Mp3	2011
N/A	Pashto religious lecture cassette, recorded in a taxicab in Liwa Oasis, United Arab Emirates, October 2010	N/A	03:04	Aiff	2010
Jeff Grace	The Desert	Meek's Cutoff OST	02:32	Mp3	2011
Alan Lamb	Primal Image	Primal Image	01:35	Mp3	1988
Onryo Meka	Mjolnir	N/A	03:14	Mp3	2011
Ensemble Klang	Wave 5 (Reprise)	Peter Adriaansz / Waves	01:02	Mp3	2010
Douglas Quin	Antarctic 77° 37' S 165° 48' E	Fathom	02:43	Flac	2010
Sore and Steal	Staying Home, April '73	Many Moons A Go-Go	02:31	Flac	2009
Alvin Curran	Ice, Dew, Food, Crew, Ape (John Cage)	Maritime Rites	04:02	Mp3	2004
Frank Watlington	Solo Whale	Songs Of The Humpback Whale	01:49	Mp3	1970
Greg Haines	Komarovo	Komarovo	02:55	Mp3	2009

N/A	Arabic HF communication recorded in the Strait of Gibraltar, 2011	N/A	00:41	Aiff	2011
N/A	Mill whistle, Toronto, Canada, April 2009	N/A	00:25	Aiff	2009
Giusto Pio	Motore Immobile	Motore Immobile	01:22	Mp3	1978
N/A	Portland Bill F Type Diaphone Foghorn, Dorset, England, 1993	N/A	01:34	Aiff	1993
N/A	Surf Textures	Voice of the Sea (Cook Records)	01:41	Mp3	1954

\* Note: Track times are approximate. All tracks are interwoven.